U1l5 Afd 4 max 10p
afd 3 max 30p
afd 2 max 50p
afd 1 open

M 15

Afd 4

pl A

Goyens Jolijn
Wintraecken Isabelle
Delen Lien (K)
Maesen Yessenia

PIB

Vandelaar Janne (K)
Goossens Alexia
Stockmans Eline

3p
3p
3p
3p

3p
3p
3p



U1l5 Afd4
afd 3
afd 2
afd 1

AFD 1

PIA

Stokbroekx Guy Jr

Langley Owen
Kunnen Dean (K)

PIB
Mentens Cedric
Schippers Emiel (K)

AFD 2

Verstraten Tom (K)
Klecha Nicolas
Wintraecken Mathis

AFD 4

PLA

Van Deur Youri (K)
Vandendijk Maxime

PIB
Van Elsen Niek
Wijnen Thomas (K)

PIC
De Wit Kamil (K)
Maes Finn

Reserve :
Moonen Stan reserve

max 10p
max 30p
max 50p
open

40p
30p
25p

40p
30p

25p
20p
3p

3p
3p

3p
3p

5p
3p

3p



